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VW Polo R WRC
Source: WRC, Rally d’Italia-Sardegna Picture: Google Maps

1. Sebastien Ogier FRA
Volkswagen Polo

3. Sebastien Loeb FRA
Citroen DS3

2. Jari-Matti Latvala FIN
Volkswagen Polo
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Qualifying Stage

Jun 22
SS 9-16

Jun 21 
SS 1-8

638.95km
147.02km
463.38km
157.38km

Castelsardo

Finish:
Porto
Cervo

10km
6.2 miles

LEG Total 1,102km
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DRIVERS’ CHAMPIONSHIP

Arzachena

Sassari

Budduso

Monti

Start :
Olbia
Rally HQ


